
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DISCLOSURE OF INTEREST – JANUARY 2024 

The ownership of Southgate of Newmarket Funeral Directors Ltd 

is John and Thelma Fuller and Son Philip (only). Company Reg No: 07033501 

 

• There is no business or material financial interest in a price comparison website 

• There has been no material charitable donation to a third party 

• There has been no charitable contribution or payment of gratuity to a third party 

• There has been no material form of payment to a third party that does not relate  

 to a cost incurred or a service provided by the third party on behalf of  

  or to Southgate of Newmarket Funeral Directors Ltd. 

PAYMENT ARRANGEMENTS 

We reserve the right to ask for a deposit to be paid which is the total amount of third party costs to date (from £2000.00) 

We kindly request that this payment is made five (5) working days from arrangement to allow  

the funeral service to proceed.  
 

The final balance is due for payment within 28 days of our account, unless otherwise agreed by us in writing. 
 

The final account is sent to you one week after the funeral. 
 

The Simple Funeral, Direct Cremation and Direct Burial options must be paid in full at the time of arrangement. 
 

If you fail to pay us in full on the due date we may charge you interest; 
 

➢ at a rate of 4% above our Bank’s base rate from time to time in force; 

➢ calculated (on a daily basis) from the date of our account until payment; 

➢ compounded on the first day of each month; and 

➢ before and after any judgement (unless a court orders otherwise). 
 

We may recover (under clause 3) the cost of taking legal action to make you pay. 

LOCAL CREMATORIUM FEES 

West Suffolk Crematorium – Bury St Edmunds 

Prices are correct as from 1st May 2023 

Adult Cremation Fee  

(60 minute slots with 40 minute chapel service from 10.00am)   £1125.00 

Early Service Fee (8.30, 9.00 & 9.30 am)     £825.00 

Children (18 and under)       No Charge 

Direct Crematorium Fee 

(This is an unattended service with no mourners present)    £525.00 

Surcharges 

Additional time in Chapel (60 minute slots with 40 minute chapel service)  £600.00 

Cam Valley Crematorium – Great Chesterford 

Prices are correct as from 1st May 2023 

Adult Cremation Fee  

(60 minute slots with 40 minute chapel service from 10.00am)   £1125.00 

Early Service Reduced Cremation Fee  

(30 minute slots with 20 minute chapel service at 8.30, 9.00 & 9.30 am  £825.00 

Children (18 and under)        No Charge 

Surcharges 

Additional time in Chapel (60 minute slots with 40 minute chapel service)  £600.00 

Cambridge City Crematorium - Cambridge 

Prices are correct as from 1st May 2023 

Adult Cremation Fee – Unattended      £438.00 

Adult – Full Service  

before 9.30 am and after 4.00 pm (60 minute service)    £695.00 

Adult – Full Service (60 minute service)     £963.00 

Extended Service (60 minutes)      £350.00 
25 Duchess Drive, Newmarket, Suffolk, CB8 8AG  Tel: 01638 662480 

www.southgateofnewmarket.com  


